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SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION 
 

SEC FORM 17-C 
CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 

OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE 
AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER 

 
1.   October 3, 2016 
 Date of Report 
 
2. SEC Identification No.:  91447     3.  BIR Tax Identification No.: 000-190-324-000 
 

4.   SEMIRARA MINING AND POWER CORPORATION 

 Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter 
 
5.  Philippines         6.         (SEC Use Only) 

Province, country or other jurisdiction of 
incorporation 

  Industry Classification Code: 

  
7.   2/F, DMCI Plaza, 2281 Chino Roces Avenue, Makati City   1231 

      Address of principal office              Postal Code   
  

8.  (632) 888-3000/3055 Fax No. (632) 888-3955 
     Issuer's telephone number, including area code   

 
9. Semirara Mining Corporation 

Former name or former address, if changed since last report 
 
10. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA 

Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock 
(Outstanding) 

Common Shares 1,065,356,210 
 
11.  Indicate the item numbers reported herein: Item 9. 

 

 

 Relative to the buy-back program of the Corporation as approved by the Board on 

August 15, 2016, kindly be informed that outstanding shares, as itemized in the attached 

list, were acquired by the Corporation for the period covering October 3-6, 2016.   
 

 
SIGNATURES 

 

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly 

caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned thereunto duly authorized. 

 

Issuer   : Semirara Mining and Power Corporation 

 

 

Signature and Title : JOHN R. SADULLO 

    VP-Legal & Corporate Secretary 

 

Date   : October 3, 2016 



SEMIRARA MINNG  AND POWER CORPORATION

Share Buy-Back Program

(as of October 6, 2016)

Transaction Treasury

Date No. of Shares Price/Share Amount Shares I/O (After)

(Outstanding Shares, Previous) 3,273,790       1,065,476,210     

3-Oct-2016 9,000 114.70                1,032,300.00              3,282,790       1,065,467,210      

3-Oct-2016 1,000 114.90                114,900.00                 3,283,790       1,065,466,210      

3-Oct-2016 2,000 114.30                228,600.00                 3,285,790       1,065,464,210      

3-Oct-2016 2,000 114.40                228,800.00                 3,287,790       1,065,462,210      

3-Oct-2016 6,000 114.70                688,200.00                 3,293,790       1,065,456,210      

3-Oct-2016 13,290 114.40                1,520,376.00              3,307,080       1,065,442,920      

3-Oct-2016 2,400 114.30                274,320.00                 3,309,480       1,065,440,520      

3-Oct-2016 300 114.50                34,350.00                   3,309,780       1,065,440,220      

3-Oct-2016 250 114.60                28,650.00                   3,310,030       1,065,439,970      

3-Oct-2016 65,060 114.70                7,462,382.00              3,375,090       1,065,374,910      

3-Oct-2016 12,000 114.90                1,378,800.00              3,387,090       1,065,362,910      

3-Oct-2016 4,700 114.80                539,560.00                 3,391,790       1,065,358,210      

3-Oct-2016 2,000 115.00                230,000.00                 3,393,790       1,065,356,210      

4-Oct-2016 500 116.30                58,150.00                   3,394,290       1,065,355,710      

4-Oct-2016 500 116.50                58,250.00                   3,394,790       1,065,355,210      

4-Oct-2016 100 116.40                11,640.00                   3,394,890       1,065,355,110      

4-Oct-2016 3,000 115.80                347,400.00                 3,397,890       1,065,352,110      

4-Oct-2016 500 117.00                58,500.00                   3,398,390       1,065,351,610      

4-Oct-2016 300 116.90                35,070.00                   3,398,690       1,065,351,310      

4-Oct-2016 300 116.40                34,920.00                   3,398,990       1,065,351,010      

4-Oct-2016 2,500 117.40                293,500.00                 3,401,490       1,065,348,510      

4-Oct-2016 1,500 117.10                175,650.00                 3,402,990       1,065,347,010      

4-Oct-2016 1,000 117.20                117,200.00                 3,403,990       1,065,346,010      

4-Oct-2016 500 117.30                58,650.00                   3,404,490       1,065,345,510      

4-Oct-2016 500 117.50                58,750.00                   3,404,990       1,065,345,010      

4-Oct-2016 260 117.90                30,654.00                   3,405,250       1,065,344,750      

4-Oct-2016 200 117.70                23,540.00                   3,405,450       1,065,344,550      

4-Oct-2016 200 117.60                23,520.00                   3,405,650       1,065,344,350      

4-Oct-2016 1,500 118.10                177,150.00                 3,407,150       1,065,342,850      

4-Oct-2016 1,000 118.30                118,300.00                 3,408,150       1,065,341,850      

4-Oct-2016 500 118.20                59,100.00                   3,408,650       1,065,341,350      

4-Oct-2016 60 118.40                7,104.00                     3,408,710       1,065,341,290      

4-Oct-2016 2,000 118.50                237,000.00                 3,410,710       1,065,339,290      

4-Oct-2016 800 119.20                95,360.00                   3,411,510       1,065,338,490      

4-Oct-2016 500 119.40                59,700.00                   3,412,010       1,065,337,990      

4-Oct-2016 180 118.90                21,402.00                   3,412,190       1,065,337,810      

4-Oct-2016 2,380 119.80                285,124.00                 3,414,570       1,065,335,430      

4-Oct-2016 2,370 119.90                284,163.00                 3,416,940       1,065,333,060      

4-Oct-2016 2,000 119.70                239,400.00                 3,418,940       1,065,331,060      

4-Oct-2016 200 119.60                23,920.00                   3,419,140       1,065,330,860      

4-Oct-2016 500 120.00                60,000.00                   3,419,640       1,065,330,360      

5-Oct-2016 1,000 119.80                119,800.00                 3,420,640       1,065,329,360      

5-Oct-2016 1,000 119.90                119,900.00                 3,421,640       1,065,328,360      

5-Oct-2016 7,000 120.00                840,000.00                 3,428,640       1,065,321,360      

5-Oct-2016 7,800 119.80                934,440.00                 3,436,440       1,065,313,560      

5-Oct-2016 4,700 119.90                563,530.00                 3,441,140       1,065,308,860      

6-Oct-2016 2,780 119.90                333,322.00                 3,443,920       1,065,306,080      

6-Oct-2016 5,000 119.90                599,500.00                 3,448,920       1,065,301,080      

6-Oct-2016 5,000 120.00                600,000.00                 3,453,920       1,065,296,080      

6-Oct-2016 2,500 119.90                299,750.00                 3,456,420       1,065,293,580      

6-Oct-2016 2,300 119.80                275,540.00                 3,458,720       1,065,291,280      

6-Oct-2016 1,500 119.70                179,550.00                 3,460,220       1,065,289,780      

Total 186,430 21,679,687.00            




